
SECTION 0 : IDENTIFICATION  OF THE SETTLEMENT 

(00.01) LGA (00.03) DISTRICT

(00.02) (00.04) SETTLEMENT

(00.06) EA NUMBER

(00.05) AREA  (URBAN=1 RURAL=2)                (00.07) SETTLEMENT CODE

(00.08) NAME OF THE HEAD OF SETTLEMENT

(00.09) ADDRESS OF THE HEAD OF SETTLEMENT

(00.10) TELEPHONE NUMBER OF THE HEAD OF SETTLEMENT

(00.11) SUPERVISOR (00.12) DATE OF INTERVIEW         

(00.13) (00.14)

(00.15) (00.16)

(00.17) START TIME OF INTERVIEW (00.18) END TIME OF INTERVIEW

(00.19) GPS COORDINATES

jj/mm/aaaa

jj/mm/aaaa

jj/mm/aaaa

MIGRATION SURVEY IN THE GAMBIA
COMMUNITY QUESTIONNAIRE 



SECTION 1 – DEMOGRAPHY AND MIGRATION

(01.01) How many people live in this settlement?

(01.02) How many households are there in the this settlment?

(01.03) 1 INCREASED

2 DECREASED

3 REMAINED THE SAME

(01.04) 1 YES

2 NO >>

99 DON'T KNOW >>

(01.05) 1 INCREASED

2 DECREASED

3 REMAINED THE SAME

(01.06) 1 YES

2 NO >> 1.09

99 DON'T KNOW >> 1.09

(01.07) 1 INCREASED

2 DECREASED

3 REMAINED THE SAME

(01.08) 1 YES

2 NO

99 DON'T KNOW

(01.09) 1 YES

2 NO

99 DON'T KNOW

(01.10)

1 12

2 13

3 14

4 15

5 16

6 17

7 18

8 19

9 20

10 21

11 22 Other (Specify)

Water supply; sewerage, waste management 
and remediation activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Administrative and support service activities

Public administration and defence; compulsory social security

Education

Human health and social work activities

Arts, entertainment and recreation

Other service activities
Activities of households as employers; undifferentiated 
goods- and services-producing activities of households 
Activities of extraterritorial organizations and bodies

Construction

Transportation and storage
Accommodation and food service 
activities

Agriculture, forestry and fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas, steam and air conditioning supply

In comparison to five years ago, how has the number of inhabitants of this 
settlement changed?

Is there an active reintegration program for return migrants in the settlement?

Compared to 2018, has the number of return migrants increased, decreased or 
remained the same?

Has this settlement hosted displaced persons from other parts of the country 
(adults and children) during the last 5 years?

Have any members of this settlement emigrated out of the country in the last 12 
months? 

Professional, scientific and technical activities

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of 
motor vehicles and motorcycles

(01.06)

(01.06)

Compared to 2018, has the number of migrants who have left this settlement 
and went abroad increased, decreased, or remained the same?

Has this settlement received returnees from abroad (adults and children) in the 
last 12 months?

What is the main source of income for the people living in this settlement?



SECTION 2 – ACCESS TO WATER AND ELECTRICITY

(02.03)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(02.01)

(02.02)

If the most used water point is in this settlement, record 00.0

(02.04) 1 YES

2 NO >>

(02.05)
1

2
3
4
5
8
6

(02.06)

(02.07) 1 YES

2 NO >>

(02.08) J F M A M J J A

(02.09) 1 Rarely
2 Frequently
3 All the years
4 Only last year.

99 DON'T KNOW

(02.10) 1 None
2 Not a lot
3 About half
4 Most
5 All

Salinization of the water source

Overexploitation of water in agricultural / livestock us

Landlocked village and water source difficult to acces

On average, how many households have a particular or shared connection to 
electricity in this settlement?

Low pressure

If YES to question 2.07, which months of the year does this problem occur?

During the last 5 years, how often do these water access problems occur ?

Other (specify)

How long ( in days) have there been problems with accessing drinking water?

Are there specific times of the year when people in this settlement have difficulty 
accessing water? (02.09)

In the last 12 months, have the people of this settlement had any problems 
accessing drinking water? (02.09)

What kind of problem did they have in accessing drinking water?

water pump broken down

Drying-up of the water point

What is the main water source of water in this settlement ?

Protected well

How many public water points are there in the village/settlement?

How far (in km) from this settlement  is the water point most used by the 
inhabitants?

Unprotected well

Other (specify)

Borehole/tubewell
Tap water



SECTION 3 : TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATION

(03.01) How far from this settlement is the nearest : …? In the settlement 1
Less than 5 km 2
From 5 to 10 km 3
More than 10 km 4

a. Asphalt road / lateritic road
b. Public transport service

c. Telephone call service (transmitting/receiving)
d. Internet cafe
e.Telephone credit recharging service
f. Mobile phone coverage
g. 

(03.02) 1 Yes
2 NO >> SECTION 4

(03.03) What is the main cause of this landlockedness?
1 Roads damaged by rain
2 Broken bridge
3 Vegetation overgrown road
4 Water upwelling / flooding 
5 Development work
6 Other (specify)
7
8 Heavy Rains
9  Permanently landlocked

SECTION 4 : EDUCATION

(04.01)
0 >>

(04.02) 1 Public
2 Private
3

(04.03)
(IF THERE IS MORE THAN ONE FUNCTIONAL PRIMARY SCHOOL IN SETTLEMENT
ASK ABOUT THE BIGGEST SCHOOL IN SIZE)

(04.04) How many teachers are there in this main primary school?

(04.05)
1
2
3
4
5

(04.06) In km

(04.07) 1 YES

2 NO

If the answer to question 4.1 is 00, how far from the settlement is the nearest 
primary school?

Electricity

Separate latrine for young girls
Latrines

(04.06)

Tap

Are there any times of the year when the settlement is landlocked or inaccessible?

How many functional primary schools are there in this settlement?

Among these schools, what type is the main (most attended) primary school in the 
settlement?

YES NO
Functional school canteen

Are there the following facilities in the main school?

How many students are there in this main primary school?



SECTION 5 : HEALTH

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

(00.01) Use the codes of modalities  from question 5.01

(00.02) km

(00.03) 1 On foot 
2 Cart
3 On animals' backs
4 Bike / Motorcycle
5 Particular vehicle
6 Transport vehicle
7 Canoe
8 Ambulance
9 Other (specify) 

10
99

What functional health facilities are available in this 
settlement?

TYPE OF HEALTH FACILITY

YES NO

Health center

(05.01)

Hospital 

NONE

Health post

Counselling center or other centers dedicated to 
adolescent health
Pharmacy

Clinic

Among the types of health facilities listed in question 5.01, which one is the 
most frequently use by  inhabitants of this settlement?

What is the main means of transport for patients from this settlement to 
the most frequented health facility ?

Other (specify) :_________________________

How far (in km) from  this settlement is the (HEALTH FACILITY) most 
frequented by the inhabitants ?    IF IN THE SETTLEMENT RECORD "0".



SECTION 6 : TRADE AND SERVICES  

In the settlement 1

Less than 5 km 2

From 5 to 10 km 3

More than 10 km 4

Not applicable                         5

1 Weekly market(lumo)
2  Market
3 Shop (staple food)
4 Storage/seed for cereal store(rice maize etc.)
5 Mill

SECTION 7 :  MICROFINANCE 

(07.01) 1 In the neighbourhood/village
2 Less than 1 km
3 From 1 to 2 km
4 More than 2 km

(07.02) 1 YES

2 NO >>

(07.03)

(07.04) 1 YES

2 NO

(07.05) 1 YES

2 NO

SECTION 8 : INFRASTRUCTURE FOR YOUNG PEOPLE

(08.01) 1 YES
2 NO >> SECTION 9

(08.02) Wha type of facility(s) are there in this settlement?
1
2
3
4

Facility CODE

How far from this settlement is the closest Decentralized Financial 
Structure (DFS) ?

Are there any savings and credit organisations (Economic Interest 
Group, tontine, women's group, etc.) in this settlement?

(07.05)

Gym
Other (specify)

Football field
Basketball court

(06.01)
How far from this settlement is the closest 
(FACILITY)?

If yes, indicate the number of savings and credit organizations that 
you aware of in this settlement

Among these organizations, is there at least one recognized by the 
Ministry of Finance and Economic Affairs?

Is there an office to receive or transfer money in this settlement?

Are there sport facilities for young people in this settlement?



SECTION 9 – DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS

Very few 1
NO >> Next program Few 2
YES >> ASK 09,02 Half 3

The majority 4

All the households 5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(09.03) 1 YES
2 NO >> SECTION 10

(09.04) Who are the three main stakeholders in your settlement? 1 NGO
2 Government
3 United Nations Agencies
4 Others (Specify)
5

(09.05) And what are the three main areas of intervention? 1 Agriculture
2 Livestock farming
3 Education
4 Health  

5 Food aid
6 Income-generating activity / employment
7 Water and soil conservation

9 Training 

10 Other (specify)
11 Nutrition 
11 Sensitization

(09.01) (09.02)
Are the following safety programs available in this settlement? What is the proportion of households in 

this settlement participating in this 
program?

Programs

YES NO CODE
Storage/seed for cereal store
Network / Community mutual aid association/Kaafos
Health insurance
Microcredit / Mutual
Community works

Conservation / rehabilitation of forests 
resources 

None
Other    Specify :_________________________

Has your settlement received any external assistance (food or non-food) during 
the last 12 months?

8



SECTION 10 : SECURITY

(10.01)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SECTION 11 :  STANDARD OF LIVING AND POVERTY

(11.01) According to you, what are (in order of importance) the 3 main priorities of this settlement? 

1
2
3
4 1st
5

2nd
7

3rd

9
10
11
12

Development of livestock farming 13
Development of fishing industry 14
Employment 16
Electricity 17
Other (specify) 15

Theft
Murder

What are the most common insecurity problems in this settlement? X
Rape

None
Other    Specify :_________________________

Assault
Kidnapping/Abduction

Supply of drinking water 
Construction of schools for children
Construction of health facilities
Promotion of productive activities
Adult literacy training

Employment of young people
Reintegration of return migrants
Development of agriculture

6

8
Fight against violence and insecurity

Transport and infrastructure  services

Improving sanitation
Environmental protection

Supply of basic necessities
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